
S.no Name of the EC Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
Amount under

verification

Amount not

admitted
1 Sanjay Kumar Jain 4,32,11,050 4,32,11,050

2 Rajesh Kumar Agarwal 1,76,46,625 1,76,46,625

3 Amar Singh (Authorized Representative of employees/workmen)- Raigarh 1,23,16,419 1,02,54,644 13,56,920 7,04,855

4 RamaKrishna Rao Thota 50,00,000 50,00,000

5 Abhijeet Kar 33,30,000 33,30,000

6 Vipin Kumar 30,24,195 9,66,322 20,57,873

7 Amar Singh (Authorized Representative of employees/workmen)- Mumbai 26,20,351 26,20,351

8 Abhaya Kumar Sahoo 25,90,000 25,90,000

9 RK Singh 16,35,789 14,88,094 1,47,695

10 Paulson Albert 14,66,352 14,66,352

11 Baliram Ratna Jadhav 12,72,401 12,72,401

12 Nitesh Rajput 10,48,700 10,07,960 40,740

13 Amod Kumar 9,94,000 9,94,000

14 SK Mani 6,00,000 6,00,000

15 Nitin Kamlakant Singh 4,61,693 4,61,693

16 Pinaki Paul 2,90,000 2,40,214 49,786

17 Balkrishna Dwivedi 2,80,549 2,80,549

18 Manish Kumar Sangani 2,41,959 2,41,959

19 T Mohanadasa Pal 1,98,038 1,98,038

20 Ripunjay Kumar 1,59,070 1,52,609 6,461

21 Vivek Kumar Mishra 1,40,359 1,40,359

22 Manish Srivastava 1,25,000 1,01,391 23,609

23 Ishan Singh Bagel 1,22,282 1,22,282

24 Kunal Raman 1,05,626 78,799 26,827

25 Seeramsetti Raja 1,03,613 1,03,613

26 Dinesh Kumar Kashyap 62,343 62,343

27 Gouri Shankar Prusty 49,382 49,382

28 Ramu Kujur 48,590 48,590

29 Shaijesh Mishra 44,393 44,393

30 Loknath Dewangan 44,166 44,166

31 Subhansh Pratap Singh 43,136 24,500 18,636

32 Dambodar Saw 16,000 16,000

Total 9,92,92,081 2,55,58,638 2,73,42,298 4,63,91,145

SKS POWER GENERATION (CHHATTISGARH) LIMITED

List of Operational creditors (Workmen & Employees)
Updated as on 08-11-2022


